
K-KOLST LOSE ZYL
Rodless cylinders

Uprkos pažljivom proveravanju, ne možemo isključiti greške i ne preuzimamo nikakvu garanciju za navedene podatke.
08.02.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Osobine
Mediji Filtered (50 μm), unlubricated or lubricated

compressed air. If lubrication is used, it must be
continuous.

Radni pritisak 1 to 8 bar
Temperaturni opseg -15 °C to +80 °C
Kućište Jacket made from anodised aluminium alloy
unutrašnja/spoljna traka Stainless steel
Klizači (vodilica klipa) Anodised aluminium alloy
Zaptivni materijal NBR for speeds up to 1 m/s

Opis
These double-acting cylinders can also be supplied with strokes greater than 5 m, providing the stroke length is approximately equal to the overall
length. They are equipped with magnets as standard for indicating the position as well as pneumatic, adjustable end position cushioning. Limit
switches and hydraulic shock absorbers can be mounted as add-on modules.

Napomene u vezi porudžbine
All strokes can also be supplied in 1 mm steps on request. Ø 16 to 5000 mm, Ø 25, 32, 40 to 5700 mm and Ø 63 to 5500 mm. Versions with an
integrated linear guide can be supplied on request (up to 50 x lateral load).

Dodatne informacije
Important: The scope of supply does not include a connector. Please order separately.

Artikal
Naziv Snaga 6bara Ø klipa Hod Priključak maks. bočno opterećenje
 (N) (mm)
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Artikal
Naziv Snaga 6bara Ø klipa Hod Priključak maks. bočno opterećenje
 (N) (mm)

K- 07 15 07 69
K- 07 15 07 70
K- 07 15 07 71
K- 07 15 07 72
K- 07 15 07 73
K- 07 15 07 74
K- 07 15 07 75
K- 07 15 07 76
K- 07 15 07 77
K- 07 15 07 78
K- 07 15 07 79
K- 07 15 07 80
K- 07 15 07 81
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K- 07 15 07 93
K- 07 15 07 94
K- 07 15 07 95
K- 07 15 07 96
K- 07 15 07 97
K- 07 15 07 98

420
420
420
420
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550

32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm

1000
1200
1400
2000
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1200
1400
2000
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1200
1400
2000

G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8

2.0 Nm
2.0 Nm
2.0 Nm
2.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
4.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm
8.0 Nm

Pribor
K-FUSSBEFESTIGUNG 4 Foot model
K-ZST Intermediate foot
K-SENSOREN T-NUT 1 Sensor for T-slot
K-ABDECKBAENDER Bar for grooving (500 mm)


